

Bid Tabulations
Mobile County, Alabama
 Thompson Engineering, Inc.

Mobile County Commission Project No. MCR-2008-102
 City of Prichard Streets
 Bid Opening: March 18, 2009 10:00 a.m.

M.C. Williams Contracting Company, Inc.
 1008 Schillinger Road North.
 Mobile, AL 36608

Western Surety Company

Hosea O. Weaver & Sons, Inc.
 7450 Howells Ferry Road
 Mobile, AL 36618

Travelers Casualty & Surety of America

Mobile Asphalt Company, LLC
 P.O. Box 190279
 Mobile, AL

The Hanover Insurance Company

BASE BID									
Item #	Quantity	Unit	Description	Bid Price	Amount Bid	Bid Price	Amount Bid	Bid Price	Amount Bid
201-C	1	LS	Clearing (Street Areas Only)	\$ 22,757.92	\$ 22,757.92	\$ 9,850.00	\$ 9,850.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 17,500.00
206-E	4	EA	Removing Inlet Tops	\$ 883.49	\$ 3,533.96	\$ 100.00	\$ 400.00*	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
405-A	3,600	GAL	Tack Coat (0.10 Gal / SY)	\$ 4.51	\$ 16,236.00	\$ 2.95	\$ 10,620.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 18,000.00
408-A	930	SY	Planing Existing Pavement (Approx. 0" Thru 1.5" Thick)	\$ 4.40	\$ 4,092.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 3,720.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 4,650.00
429-A1	3,760	TN	Improved Bituminous Concrete Wearing Surface Layer, 1/2" Maximum Aggregate Size Mix ESAL Range B (150 LB/SY)	\$ 72.40	\$ 272,224.00	\$ 78.20	\$ 294,032.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 282,000.00
429-A2	800	TN	Improved Bituminous Concrete Wearing Surface Layer, Patching, 1/2" Maximum Aggregate Size Mix ESAL Range B	\$ 84.21	\$ 67,368.00	\$ 78.20	\$ 62,560.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 68,000.00
600-A	1	LS	Mobilization	\$ 16,875.65	\$ 16,875.65	\$ 19,300.00	\$ 19,300.00	\$ 49,000.00	\$ 49,000.00
620-A	4	CY	Minor Structure (Inlet Tops)	\$ 313.37	\$ 1,253.48	\$ 700.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 1,440.00
622-A	51	EA	Manhole Covers Reset	\$ 245.51	\$ 12,521.01	\$ 575.00	\$ 29,325.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 14,280.00
622-B	9	EA	Grating Reset	\$ 158.10	\$ 1,422.90	\$ 700.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 1,620.00
643-B	22	EA	Valve Boxes Reset	\$ 181.09	\$ 3,983.98	\$ 450.00	\$ 9,900.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 4,400.00
680-A	1	LS	Engineering Controls	\$ 562.52	\$ 562.52	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
698-A	1	LS	Construction Fuel (Maximum Bid Limited to \$20,000.00)	\$ 1.12	\$ 1.12	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
703-A	668	SF	Traffic Control Markings, Class 1 Type A	\$ 2.58	\$ 1,723.44	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,004.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,004.00
703-D	668	SF	Temporary Traffic Control Markings (Paint)	\$ 2.58	\$ 1,723.44	\$ 3.50	\$ 2,338.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,004.00
740-B	1,219.5	SF	Construction Signs, Type IV Sheeting	\$ 11.71	\$ 14,280.35	\$ 14.00	\$ 17,073.00	\$ 13.15	\$ 16,036.43
740-D	80	EA	Cones, 36" High	\$ 35.70	\$ 2,856.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 1,280.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 3,200.00
740-I	8	EA	Warning Lights, Type B	\$ 179.58	\$ 1,436.64	\$ 320.00	\$ 2,560.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,600.00
			Total Base Bid		\$ 444,852.41		\$ 478,562.00		\$ 491,234.43
ADDITIVE ALTERNATE									
Item #	Quantity	Unit	Description	Bid Price	Amount Bid	Bid Price	Amount Bid	Bid Price	Amount Bid
212-A	180	STA	Machine Grading Shoulders	\$ 57.69	\$ 10,384.20	\$ 31.50	\$ 5,670.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 11,700.00
650-A	1,220	CY	Topsoil	\$ 10.45	\$ 12,749.00	\$ 19.10	\$ 23,302.00	\$ 11.50	\$ 14,030.00
652-A	4.9	AC	Seeding	\$ 1,011.48	\$ 4,956.25	\$ 700.00	\$ 3,430.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 5,390.00
656-A	4.9	AC	Mulching	\$ 752.84	\$ 3,688.92	\$ 700.00	\$ 3,430.00	\$ 830.00	\$ 4,067.00
			Total Additive Alternate Bid		\$ 31,778.37		\$ 35,832.00		\$ 35,187.00
			Total Amount Bid		\$ 476,630.78		\$ 514,794.00		\$ 526,421.43

* Denotes Correction

Kirby Latham, P. E. Thompson Engineering, Inc.
 I certify the above tabulations to be true and correct